Company Director Fee Changes

Company Directors Fee Changes

CEO Salary - ZAR

8,000,000 I Amount

6,000,000
4,000,000

2,000,000

0
2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020
2009 2011 2013 2015 2017 2019

CEO Salary - USD

600,000 B Amount

500,000
400,000
300,000
200,000

100,000

0
2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020
2009 2011 2013 2015 2017 2019



Company Director Fee Changes

CEO Remuneration - ZAR
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Average Executive Director Salary
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